L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2023
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

Accessories are sold separately. For additional options please consult your Liteline representative.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Guide
Color TemperatureSize Beam Angle Finish Input Voltage1 Pendant Style2,3,6Connector Type
27 : 2700 K4
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K4
15 : 15W (1200lm)
23 : 23W (1800lm)
32 : 32W (3200lm)
15 : 15°
25 : 25°
40 : 40°
60 : 60°
BK : Black
WH : White
SL : Silver5
1 : 120V Leave blank for no rod
2 : 120-277V 2 : 2" stem rod
3 : 3" stem rod
12 : 12" stem rod
18 : 18" stem rod
24 : 24" stem rod
36 : 36" stem rod
48 : 48" stem rod
A : A-Line (ATK Track 120V)
H : H-style (120V)
L : L-style (120V)
LL : Liteline (TK Track 120V)6
P2 : 2-Circuit Powergear (120-277V)6
P3 : 3-Circuit Powergear (120-277V)6
- - -6- ATLS
Highlighted